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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 VISHNU C Mundekkode Veedu, Nadakkavu, Kavassery 2, Padoor, 
Alathur, 678543

 

2 26/01/2026 Vijayan S S/o Subramanian Pilla, Lakshmi Nivas,Puthengramam, 
Padoor,Kavassery 2, Padoor, Alathur, 678543

 

3 26/01/2026 RAGHU U Kakkoor House, Near Petrol Pumb, Kavasseri 2, Kavasseri, 
Alathur, 678543

 

4 26/01/2026 Rajakumari Plakkal House, Kazhani,kallepully, Kavassery, Kavassery, 
Alathur, 678543

 

5 26/01/2026 Veluswami Asha Nivas, Near Puthen Gramam, Padoor, Kavassery 2, 
Padoor, Alathur, 678543

 

6 26/01/2026 Saraswathi Asha Nivas, Near Puthen Gramam, Padoor, Kavassery 2, 
Padoor, Alathur, 678543

 

7 26/01/2026 Satheeshkumar Asha Nivas, Near Puthen Gramam, Padoor, Kavassery 2, 
Padoor, Alathur, 678543
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8 26/01/2026 Rajeshkumar Asha Nivas,Near Puthen Gramam, Padoor, Kavassery 2, 
Padoor, Alathur, 678543

 

9 26/01/2026 Vidya C Asha Nivas, Near Puthen Gramam, Padoor, Kavassery 2, 
Padoor, Alathur, 678543

 

10 26/01/2026 HEMAVARNA S Asha Nivas,Near Puthen Gramam, Padoor, Kavassery 2, 
Padoor, Alathur, 678543

 

11 26/01/2026 Radhakrishnan S N R Veedu, Padur, Kavassery 2, Padur, Tarur, 678543  

12 26/01/2026 Pushpa S N R Veedu, Padur, Kavassery 2, Padur, Tarur, 678543  

13 26/01/2026 K K LIKHITHA Kunnath House, Pannamkavu ,Padur, Kavassery 2, Padur, 
Tarur, 678543

 

14 26/01/2026 APPUKUTTAN P Parakkulam, Kuthanur, Kuthanur 1, Kuthanur, Alathur, 
678721

 

15 26/01/2026 ARAVINDAKSHAN M Parakkulam, Kuthanur, Kuthanur 1, Kuthanur, Alathur, 
678721

 

16 26/01/2026 ANUSMITHA B Parakkulam, Kuthanur, Kuthanur 1, Kuthanur, Alathur, 
678721

 

17 26/01/2026 ANJALI A Parakkulam, Kuthanur, Kuthanur 1, Kuthanur, Alathur, 
678721

 

18 26/01/2026 Sumithra Moochikoottam, Karadiyampara, Kuthannur 1, Kuthanur, 
Alathur, 678721

 

19 26/01/2026 Sunilkumar THONIKUND, AGRAHARAM, PERINGOTTUKURUSSI, 
PERINGOTTUKURUSSI, ALATHUR, 678574

 



Jan 27, 2026, 6:26 AM

20 26/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR M A 7/59 M C MANZIL, THACHANADI, PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, ALATHUR, 678687

 

21 26/01/2026 C Krishnakumaran Kadampidi House, Kadampidi, Kavassery-2, Padur, Alathur, 
678543

 

22 26/01/2026 Lakshmanan M C Heaven House, R Manglam, Kannambra, Kannambra, 
Alathur, 678686

 

23 26/01/2026 Sarath Kumar Kadambidi House, Kadambidi, Kavassery-2, Padur, Alathur, 
678543

 

24 26/01/2026 Amritha Satheesh Kadambidi House, Kadambidi, Kavassery-2, Padur, Alathur, 
678543

 

25 26/01/2026 Kunchan Kadambidi, Kadambidi, Kavassery-2, Padur, Alathur, 
678543

 

26 26/01/2026 Kandamuthan Thekkumannu, Thonikkadavu, Kavassery-2, Padur, Alathur, 
678543

 

27 26/01/2026 Thankamma Thekkumannu, Thonikkadavu, Kavassery-2, Padur, Alathur, 
678543

 

28 26/01/2026 AMRUTH B 
THEKKUMANNU

Thekkumannu Veedu, Thonikkadavu, Kavassery-2, Padur, 
Alathur, 678543

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


